
APPLETON PUBLIC LIBRARY BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
OCTOBER 2016 

Board Meetings are held the Tuesday before the 3rd. Wednesday of each month at 4:30 
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Terry Bergman 
Finance (ch), 
Personnel/Policy 
 

33 Penbrook Circle 
Appleton, WI  54913 
 

June 30, 2018 tbergman@apl.org 920-733-8779 h 
920-809-6200 c 

Will Bloedow, 
Secretary 
Scholarship (ch), 
Planning, OWLS Rep 
 

820 E. Pershing Street 
Appleton, WI  54911 
 

June 30, 2017 wbloedow@apl.org 920-739-2275 h 
 

Alderperson Greg 
Dannecker 
Building & Equipment, 
Finance 
 

325 W. Pershing Street 
Appleton, WI  54911 
 

April 2017 
Common Council 
Appointment 

district6@appleton.org 920-739-3773 h 

Patricia Exarhos 
Building & Equipment, 
Finance 

N4298 Meade Street 
Appleton, WI  54913 
 

September 2019 
Outagamie County 
Appointment 
 

pexarhos@apl.org 920-734-3151 h 

Don Hietpas 
Building & Equipment, 
Finance,  

AASD 
122 E. College Ave. Ste. 
1A 
Appleton, WI  54911 
 

Appointed by 
AASD  

dhietpas@aask.k12.us.
ed 
 

920-997-1399 
x2029 w 
920-731-2473 h 
920-450-3484 c 

Rebecca Kellner           
Personnel & Policy),  
Planning 
 

3226 S. Bob O Link 
Appleton, WI  54915 

June 30, 2019 rkellner@apl.org 920-731-0400 w 
414-469-7755 c 
 

Brian Looker, Vice 
President 
Planning (ch), 
Scholarship 
 

208 E. Circle Street 
Appleton, WI  54911 
 

June 30, 2016  blooker@apl.org 920-376-4725 c  

Suzanne Brault Pagel 
Personnel & Policy (ch) 
Planning 
 

422 E. Frances Street 
Appleton, WI  54911 
 

June 30, 2017 spagel@apl.org 
 

920-585-1785 c 

Adriana Panella 4062 Cattail Court 
Appleton, WI  54913 

Teen Library 
Council 
Representative 
Non-voting 
 

apanella@apl.org 920-882-9135 h  

John Peterson 
Building & Equipment 
(ch), Personnel/Policy 

126 Alton Court 
Appleton, WI  54911 
 

June 30, 2018 jpeterson@apl.org 831-0300 w 
738-0809 h 
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